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1

2

3

4

Registered Quarter Horse yearling, 2-yr-old and 3-yr-old mares, 8 - 18

Registered Quarter Horse 4-yr-old and older mares, 8 - 18

Registered Quarter Horse broodmares, 8 - 18

Registered Quarter Horse yearlings,2-yr-old and 3-year-old geldings, 8 - 
18

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

Algee, Abigail

Hussey, Hanna

Algee, Wren

Moore, Jax

Troulliet, Taren

Hussey, Hanna

Winn, Lacie

Stringer, Mason

Carwile, Bailey

Carpenter, Noah

Mims, Parker

Bostic, Deanna

Culpepper, Dalton

Collins, Carley

Shurden, Taylor

Sparks, Brooke

Marble-Barrett, Gracie

Moore, Jax

Hussey, Hanna

Roark, Liz

Stark, Breanna

Nail, Johnna

Dye, Tristan

Gillespie, Allie

Smith, Carly

GLISSON, ERIK

Hussey, Hanna

Shepherd, Meghan

Booth, Erin

Bain, Dustin

Simpson

Lee

Simpson

Lauderdale

Lincoln

Lee

Jasper

Jasper

Montgomery

Tishomingo

Forrest

Rankin

Rankin

Union

Montgomery

Prentiss

Bolivar

Lauderdale

Lee

Yalobusha

Hinds

Scott

Lee

Lee

Neshoba

Tippah

Lee

Rankin

Lamar

Prentiss

 - Simply A Tease

 - Blondeshell Lucy

 - Dymonds N Pearls

 - The Best Bar S Yet

 - Southern Silver Sue

 - Spirited Affection

 - PCI Playgirl

 - Hawaii Five Oh

 - Lenas Pure Wrangler

 - Sterling Sugar Lena

 - Frostys Roany Rose "Duck"

 - Pines Fancy Star

 - A Winding Road

 - Shesa  Blue Wine Girl

 - Snickelfritz Star CL

 - Coosas Kip Away

 - Zippos Miss Annie

 - Seal My Heart

 - Kidnight Rose

 - Kids Kitty Kat

 - Chocos Dixie Darlin

 - Lady Anna Par

 - Miss Red Splash

 - A Nip of Chip

 - FG Fellas Tesin U

 - Tardys Moon Shine

 - Gold On Gold Spirit

 - InvestForeverNADream

 - Lil Gunsmoke Playboy

 - Valetine Apatche Jack

-

-

-

-

186

212

184

400

268

215

450

453

467

72

445

179

157

130

478

195

21

401

210

502

283

168

205

206

382

243

214

272

406

123

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

5

12

7

6
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5

6

7

8

9

Registered Quarter Horse 4-year-old and older geldings, 8 - 18

Grade Western (over 52 in) yearling,2-yr and 3-yr old mares, 8 - 18

Grade Western (over 52 in) 4-yr-old and older mares, 8 - 18

Grade Western (over 52 in) broodmares, 8 - 18

Grade Western (over 52 in) yearling, 2-yr and 3-yr-old geldings, 8 - 18

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

Winn, Lacie

Alford, Madison

Hussey, Hanna

Alpe, Logan

Roark, Liz

Lansdown, Sophie

Moss, Casey

Wasson, Emily

Friday, Kitty

GLISSON, ERIK

Twiner, Lindsey

Ryals, Stacy Lynn

Anderson, Anthony

Rhoda, Destiny

Holcomb, Rheanna

Moore, Brooke

Sparks, Brooke

Nail, Johnna

Oaks, Emilie

Moody, Valerie

Moody, Joseph

Mims, Laykin

Holcomb, Tessa

Culpepper, Dalton

Clayton, Sinatra

Price, Kolton

Moss, Casey

Conner, Jillian

Bain, Dustin

Wilson, Jalen

Jasper

Neshoba

Lee

Oktibbeha

Yalobusha

George

Yalobusha

Madison

Madison

Tippah

Yazoo

Lowndes

Holmes

DeSoto

Stone

Jones

Prentiss

Scott

Montgomery

Union

Union

Forrest

Stone

Rankin

Holmes

Hinds

Yalobusha

Montgomery

Prentiss

Lafayette

 - Finest Cool Kid

 - George W I Am

 - Paint Me Black

 - Codys Sundee Delight

 - Must be Rusty

 - Scootin To Jamaica

 - Slo Chocolate Breeze

 - Zips Vindicated Pro

 - Free Flowing Fancy

 - Blue Friday Spark

 - Mesmerising

 - GEM

 - Oreo

 - Kinleys Radical Pro

 - Barretta

 - Red Velvet

 - Sally

 - Sugar

 - Jasmine

 - Abby

 - Pat

 - Penney

 - Missy

 - Belle

 - Pink

 - Bella

 - TJ

 - Ace

 - Jack

 - Thumper Junior

-

-

-

-

-

449

383

217

247

503

438

510

259

261

242

300

240

27

459

411

481

194

169

473

108

105

424

457

158

30

256

509

479

122

11

1

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

11

1

11

4

3
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10

11

12

13

14

16

Grade Western (over 52 in) 4-yr-old and older geldings, 8 - 18

Registered Paint yearling, 2-yr and 3-yr-old mares, 8 - 18

Registered Paint 4-yr-old and older mares, 8 - 18

Registered Paint yearling, 2-yr and 3-yr old geldings, 8 - 18

Registered Paint 4-yr-old and older geldings, 8 - 18

Registered Other Breeds geldings (no ponies), 8 - 18

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

2

1

2

3

1

2

Garrett, Hunter

Burris, Lilly

Browning, Swayze

Briggs, Emily

Moody, Joseph

Odom, Pacen

Nail, Johnna

Gipson, Tatum

Anderson, Anthony

Crowsey, Sarah

Twiner, Lindsey

Galey, Erin

Algee, Wren

Windham, Callie

Crowley, Justin

Algee, Abigail

Martin, Daniel

Booth, Emma

Cliburn, Kelli

Blanton, Olivia

Craft, Elizabeth

VANDERLINDE, MARY

Lindsey, Addison

Martin, Daniel

Jordan, Makayla

Mitchell, Sarah

Galey, Emily

Collins, Carley

Burris, Lilly

Brewer, Nicole

Lee

Tate

Union

Union

Union

Perry

Scott

Lamar

Holmes

Lamar

Yazoo

Montgomery

Simpson

Neshoba

Calhoun

Simpson

Pontotoc

Lamar

Rankin

Clay

Neshoba

Jackson

Scott

Pontotoc

Neshoba

Alcorn

Montgomery

Union

Tate

Pontotoc

 - Brutus

 - Nick-a-Jack

 - Rocky

 - Yella

 - Leo

 - Dash

 - Brody

 - Paso

 - Player

 - Hobo

 - Trooper

 - Ruger

 - WA Jessie A Two Timer

 - Chiefs Lil Twister

 - MSU Total Aces

 - Tradestar

 - Preeminence Issue

 - Secretart Bella Slew

 - Play Somethin Heavenly

 - Lizzy Clayborn

 - What A Fantasy Dancer

 - American Foxy Lady

 - Tuxedo Fancy Me Quick

 - Aces Proposal

 - Invite A Gentleman

 - Mr Rowdy TNT

 - Im Raising Cain

 - Dixon Jet Teddy Line

 - Lightnings Shadow

 - Muffin Man

-

-

-

-

-

-

329

57

94

90

106

368

170

408

26

407

299

471

185

376

112

187

198

404

178

321

380

423

167

199

375

116

472

131

55

69

1

1

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

13

3

8

2

3

2
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17

18

19

20

Open Miniature mares, 8 - 18

Open Miniature geldings, 8 - 18

Saddle and Gaited mares, 8 - 18

Saddle and Gaited geldings, 8 - 18

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Garrett, Hunter

Hussey, Hanna

Kitchens, Brittany

Holcomb, Ashlyn

Shepherd, Ashton

Garrett, Hunter

Kitchens, Brittany

Kitchens, Morgan

Hussey, Hanna

Thornton, August

Windham, Callie

Burris, Lilly

Howell, Kristen

Newell, Brandon

Wade, Brittany

Cremeen, Charlie

McCaskill, Janawa

Wilson, Jalen

Hill, Lydia

Funchess, Jr., Ronnie

Edwards, Kameron

Collins, Will

Garrett, Hunter

Windham, Callie

Estes, Lana

Myers, Emilee

Wade, Brittany

Yawn, Lily

Briggs, Emily

Miles, Gracie

Lofton, Deanna

Streetman, Samantha

Lee

Lee

Jones

Itawamba

George

Lee

Jones

Jones

Lee

Hinds

Neshoba

Tate

Lee

Prentiss

Tate

Washington

Holmes

Lafayette

Lee

Copiah

Yazoo

Lee

Lee

Neshoba

Union

Carroll

Tate

Bolivar

Union

Jones

Tate

Prentiss

 - Magnolia Ridge's Baby Doll

 - Mini Wonder's Morning Glory

 - Dreamgirl

 - Freya Cheyenne

 - Maybell

 - Pecan Grove Cuttys Infinity

 - Legend

 - Ody

 - Storm

 - Cash

 - Little Ceasar

 - Bit Bit

 - Dixie

 - Bell

 - CC

 - Scarlett

 - Southern Girl

 - Roxxanne

 - Ima Lady Two

 - Carmel

 - Oreo

 - Warrior's Stormy Night

 - Hansel

 - King

 - Blaze

 - Enough Smoke

 - T. Bird's Eldorado

 - Fred

 - Lucky

 - President's Protocol

 - I Am A Talking Generator

 - Lil Rebel

-

-

-

-

333

77

489

203

432

330

490

447

78

254

378

58

209

127

51

461

34

65

335

162

302

327

328

377

91

496

50

22

89

483

46

350

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

5

7

9

11
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21

22

23

24

Pony mares (48 in and under), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Pony mares (over 48-52 in), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Pony geldings (48 in and under), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Pony geldings (over 48-52 in), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Stringer, Mason

Manning, Kennedy

Browning, Swayze

Laughlin, Kyleigh

Booth, Emma

Strickland, Gaston

Cotten, Emma

Myers, Emilee

Thornton, August

Thompson, Atley

Laughlin, Kyleigh

Thompson, Myra

Fenton, Brianna

Thornton, August

Ware, Hagen

Ware, Katy Kendell

Thompson, Molly

Nevins, Madison

Clark, Quincee

Bostic, Deanna

Hatton, Lee

Browning, Swayze

Roark, Abigayle

Rowlen, Emmie

Odom, Pacen

Jasper

Rankin

Union

Neshoba

Lamar

Newton

Holmes

Carroll

Hinds

Oktibbeha

Neshoba

Oktibbeha

Jones

Hinds

Montgomery

Montgomery

Oktibbeha

Lowndes

Bolivar

Rankin

Tate

Union

Yalobusha

Calhoun

Perry

 - Fancy Nancy

 - Daisy

 - Lady

 - Pepper Anne

 - Merry Legs

 - IMA Beauty  Queen

 - Fancy Two Steps

 - Margie

 - Sassafras

 - Black Beauty

 - Princess Leah

 - Buttercup

 - FireFly

 - Catlow

 - Sundance

 - Midnight

 - Jethro

 - Rascall

 - Rollingwoods California Cookie

 - Toby

 - Buck

 - Dexter

 - Scout

 - Dazzle

 - Smokey

-

-

-

-

422

152

95

386

403

413

32

497

281

229

385

81

488

282

466

465

228

349

39

160

44

97

506

197

367

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

5

8

5

8
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25

26

27

Showmanship, Jr. 8-11, 8 - 11

Showmanship, Jr. 12-13, 12 - 13

Showmanship, Jr. 14-15, 14 - 15

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Johnson, Matthew

Johnson, Camryn

Thompson, Atley

Gillespie, Allie

Moore, Jax

Ware, Katy Kendell

Bostic, Deanna

Stark, Breanna

Browning, Swayze

Cummings, Stella

Lansdown, Sophie

Friday, Kitty

Carwile, Bailey

Carpenter, Noah

Holcomb, Ashlyn

Barnett, Anna

GLISSON, ERIK

Rice, Kaylee

Clark, Quincee

Thompson, Myra

Ross, McAuley

Hussey, Hanna

Collins, Carley

Snyder, Heather

Alpe, Logan

Alford, Madison

Meyers, Tyler

Lee

Walthall

Oktibbeha

Lee

Lauderdale

Montgomery

Rankin

Hinds

Union

Lauderdale

George

Madison

Montgomery

Tishomingo

Itawamba

Rankin

Tippah

Montgomery

Bolivar

Oktibbeha

Madison

Lee

Union

Lee

Oktibbeha

Neshoba

Tate

 - Fantacierra

 - Big N Vestment

 - Black Beauty

 - A Nip of Chip

 - Seal My Heart

 - Midnight

 - Toby

 - Chocos Dixie Darlin

 - Rocky

 - Leaguers Sweet Sugar

 - Scootin To Jamaica

 - Free Flowing Fancy

 - Lenas Pure Wrangler

 - Sterling Sugar Lena

 - Freya Cheyenne

 - Ima Cool Clue

 - Blue Friday Spark

 - Pepper

 - Rollingwoods California Cookie

 - Buttercup

 - Timer Hid My Fancy

 - Kidnight Rose

 - Shesa  Blue Wine Girl

 - My Royal Debtonator

 - Barpassers Cleopatra

 - George W I Am

 - Holly

-

-

-

346

287

229

206

401

465

160

283

94

402

438

261

467

72

203

174

242

16

39

81

267

210

130

221

246

383

63

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

12

12

7
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28

29

30

31

Showmanship, Sr. 16-18, 16 - 18

Saddle and Gaited Showmanship, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Saddle and Gaited Showmanship, Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

Padded Saddle and Gaited Horse Pleasure (no canter), exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 
18

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

Wasson, Emily

Nivens, Skyla

Lacy, Austin

Stroupe, Tori

Belue, Dakota

Moss, Casey

Shepherd, Meghan

Bryant, Carli

Thompson, Millie

Kitchens, Brittany

Repult, Mary Carver

CLEMMER, SAVANNAH

McCrory, Kirven

Wade, Brittany

Newell, Brandon

Lofton, Deanna

Hussey, Hanna

Collins, Will

Garrett, Hunter

Cremeen, Charlie

Estes, Lana

Edwards, Kameron

McCaskill, Janawa

Myers, Emilee

Vaughn, Alicia

Madison

DeSoto

Lee

Lee

Lee

Yalobusha

Rankin

Forrest

Oktibbeha

Jones

Lee

Tippah

Montgomery

Tate

Prentiss

Tate

Lee

Lee

Lee

Washington

Union

Yazoo

Holmes

Carroll

Wilkinson

 - Zips Vindicated Pro

 - Make Me Apro

 - Sweet Lena Chic

 - Zipped Full of Grace

 - Radically Rascal

 - Slo Chocolate Breeze

 - Sweet Cute N Royal

 - Rivers

 - Sugs Dandy Pep

 - Sierra

 - High Delta Cotton

 - Stitch

 - Patches

 - T. Bird's Eldorado

 - Bell

 - I Am A Talking Generator

 - Wilson

 - Warrior's Stormy Night

 - Hansel

 - Scarlett

 - Blaze

 - Oreo

 - Southern Girl

 - Steal Vengeance

 - Tiffany and Company

-

-

-

-

259

458

218

343

192

510

271

427

83

491

220

241

469

50

127

46

213

327

328

461

91

302

34

495

145

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

12

6

8

2
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32

33

34

Saddle Horse Pleasure (no canter, flat shod), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Saddle Horse Pleasure (no canter, flat shod), Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

Racking Horse (flat shod), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Miles, Gracie

Lofton, Deanna

Repult, Mary Carver

Driskill, Fayth

Howell, Isabella

Wade, Brittany

Hill, Lydia

Newell, Brandon

Yawn, Lily

Alberson, Reigan

Billingsley, Carlon

Collins, Will

Howell, Kristen

Cockrell, Amber

Hussey, Hanna

Garrett, Hunter

McCaskill, Janawa

Cremeen, Charlie

Vaughn, Pandra

Edwards, Kameron

Jordan, Makayla

Patterson, Tyler

Newell, Brandon

Alberson, Reigan

Hill, Lydia

Driskill, Fayth

Wade, Brittany

Repult, Mary Carver

Lofton, Deanna

Howell, Isabella

Jones

Tate

Lee

Lee

Sunflower

Tate

Lee

Prentiss

Bolivar

Tippah

Tate

Lee

Lee

Tippah

Lee

Lee

Holmes

Washington

Wilkinson

Yazoo

Neshoba

Copiah

Prentiss

Tippah

Lee

Lee

Tate

Lee

Tate

Sunflower

 - President's Protocol

 - I Am A Talking Generator

 - High Delta Cotton

 - Push Til "Autumn" Time

 - Zeus

 - CC

 - Ima Lady Two

 - Bell

 - Fred

 - Spirit

 - Lil Man

 - Warrior's Stormy Night

 - Dixie

 - Ben

 - Wilson

 - Hansel

 - Southern Girl

 - Scarlett

 - Michelle

 - Oreo

 - Preacher

 - Big Red

 - Bell

 - Spirit

 - Ima Lady Two

 - Push Til "Autumn" Time

 - CC

 - High Delta Cotton

 - I Am A Talking Generator

 - Zeus

-

-

-

483

46

220

204

20

51

335

127

22

235

9

327

209

233

213

328

34

461

286

302

456

275

127

235

335

204

51

220

46

20

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

10

12

8
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35

36

37

38

39

Racking Horse (flat shod), Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

Racking Horse (open shod), exhibitors 8-18, 8 - 18

Saddle and Gaited Equitation, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Saddle and Gaited Equitation, Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

Saddle and Gaited Trail, exhibitor, 8-18, 8 - 18

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Vaughn, Pandra

Garrett, Hunter

Collins, Will

McCaskill, Janawa

Hussey, Hanna

Cockrell, Amber

Howell, Kristen

Billingsley, Carlon

Cremeen, Charlie

Vaughn, Alicia

Repult, Mary Carver

Hill, Lydia

Miles, Gracie

Wade, Brittany

CLEMMER, SAVANNAH

Lofton, Deanna

Garrett, Hunter

Collins, Will

Hussey, Hanna

Howell, Kristen

Estes, Lana

Cremeen, Charlie

Cockrell, Amber

Briggs, Emily

Estes, Lana

Briggs, Emily

Collins, Will

Hill, Lydia

Garrett, Hunter

Howell, Kristen

Repult, Mary Carver

Cockrell, Amber

Wilkinson

Lee

Lee

Holmes

Lee

Tippah

Lee

Tate

Washington

Wilkinson

Lee

Lee

Jones

Tate

Tippah

Tate

Lee

Lee

Lee

Lee

Union

Washington

Tippah

Union

Union

Union

Lee

Lee

Lee

Lee

Lee

Tippah

 - Michelle

 - Hansel

 - Warrior's Stormy Night

 - Southern Girl

 - Wilson

 - Ben

 - Dixie

 - Lil Man

 - Scarlett

 - Tiffany and Company

 - High Delta Cotton

 - Ima Lady Two

 - President's Protocol

 - CC

 - Stitch

 - I Am A Talking Generator

 - Hansel

 - Warrior's Stormy Night

 - Wilson

 - Dixie

 - Blaze

 - Scarlett

 - Ben

 - Lucky

 - Blaze

 - Lucky

 - Warrior's Stormy Night

 - Ima Lady Two

 - Hansel

 - Dixie

 - High Delta Cotton

 - Ben

-

-

-

-

-

286

328

327

34

213

233

209

9

461

145

220

335

483

51

241

46

328

327

213

209

91

461

233

89

91

89

327

335

328

209

220

233

1

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

9

1

6

8

11
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40

41

42

43

44

Pony Pleasure (52 in and under) (lope), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Western Pony Walk/Jog, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Western Walk/Jog, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Western Pleasure, Jr. 8-11, 8 - 11

Western Pleasure, Jr. 12-13, 12 - 13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Roark, Abigayle

Clark, Quincee

Thompson, Myra

Strickland, Gaston

Rowlen, Emmie

Cotten, Emma

Browning, Swayze

Booth, Emma

Bostic, Deanna

Friday, Kitty

Barnett, Anna

Marble-Barrett, Gracie

Greene, Sierra

Nail, Johnna

Bain, Dustin

Ford, Kaylee

Browning, Swayze

Gillespie, Allie

Mayhall, Alyssa

Johnson, Camryn

Price, Kolton

Dye, Tristan

Booth, Emma

Rhoda, Destiny

Cummings, Stella

Cliburn, Kelli

Roark, Abigayle

Carpenter, Noah

GLISSON, ERIK

Mitchell, Sarah

Rice, Kaylee

Yalobusha

Bolivar

Oktibbeha

Newton

Calhoun

Holmes

Union

Lamar

Rankin

Madison

Rankin

Bolivar

Lamar

Scott

Prentiss

Tate

Union

Lee

Greene

Walthall

Hinds

Lee

Lamar

DeSoto

Lauderdale

Rankin

Yalobusha

Tishomingo

Tippah

Alcorn

Montgomery

 - Scout

 - Rollingwoods California Cookie

 - Buttercup

 - IMA Beauty  Queen

 - Sparkie

 - Fancy Two Steps

 - Dexter

 - Merry Legs

 - Toby

 - Free Flowing Fancy

 - Ima Cool Clue

 - Zippos Miss Annie

 - Let The Good Times Glow

 - Sugar

 - Daisy

 - Heza Skippin Jack

 - Goofy

 - A Nip of Chip

 - Sticky Catch

 - Big N Vestment

 - Bella

 - Miss Red Splash

 - Secretart Bella Slew

 - Kinleys Radical Pro

 - Leaguers Sweet Sugar

 - Play Somethin Heavenly

 - AGR Krymsun Secret

 - Sterling Sugar Lena

 - Blue Friday Spark

 - Breathless Pro

 - Pepper

-

-

-

-

-

506

39

81

413

196

32

97

403

160

261

174

21

354

169

121

43

96

206

419

287

256

205

404

459

402

178

507

72

242

115

16

1

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

8

1

6

8

8
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45

46

47

48

49

Western Pleasure, Sr. 14-15, 14 - 15

Western Pleasure, Sr. 16-18, 16 - 18

Western Riding, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Western Riding, Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

Western Horsemanship Walk/Jog, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

2

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

Varner, Stone

Ross, McAuley

Rowlen, Kathrine

Alford, Madison

Hussey, Hanna

Jordan, Makayla

Burris, Lilly

Lindsey, Allyson

Snyder, Heather

Rayborn, Joci

Nivens, Skyla

Moss, Casey

Stroupe, Tori

Havens, Cain

Wasson, Emily

Bolton, Mackenzie

Belue, Dakota

Culpepper, Dalton

Conner, Jillian

Carwile, Bailey

Rice, Kaylee

Ross, McAuley

Thompson, Millie

Moss, Casey

Meyers, Tyler

Sparks, Brooke

Friday, Kitty

Greene, Sierra

Yazoo

Madison

Calhoun

Neshoba

Lee

Neshoba

Tate

Tate

Lee

Lamar

DeSoto

Yalobusha

Lee

Lee

Madison

Tishomingo

Lee

Rankin

Montgomery

Montgomery

Montgomery

Madison

Oktibbeha

Yalobusha

Tate

Prentiss

Madison

Lamar

 - BHL Hot Invitation

 - Timer Hid My Fancy

 - Wonder Baron

 - George W I Am

 - Kidnight Rose

 - Buck

 - Nick-a-Jack

 - I've Gotta Wish

 - My Royal Debtonator

 - Lucy

 - Make Me Apro

 - Slo Chocolate Breeze

 - Zipped Full of Grace

 - Don't Skip My Chrome

 - Zips Vindicated Pro

 - Macks Rockin Zippo

 - Radically Rascal

 - Belle

 - Ace

 - Lenas Pure Wrangler

 - Waller County Mist

 - Timer Hid My Fancy

 - Sugs Dandy Pep

 - Joses Smokin Bullet

 - Holly

 - Sally

 - Free Flowing Fancy

 - Let The Good Times Glow

-

-

-

-

-

309

267

110

383

210

455

57

60

221

359

458

510

343

207

259

74

192

158

479

467

17

267

83

511

63

194

261

354

1

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

10

9

2

6

5
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50

51

52

53

Western Horsemanship, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Western Horsemanship, Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

Miniature In  Hand Trail, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Western Walk/Jog Trail, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

1

Clark, Quincee

Cummings, Stella

Ford, Kaylee

Cliburn, Kelli

Roark, Abigayle

Carpenter, Noah

Johnson, Camryn

Gillespie, Allie

Lansdown, Sophie

Dye, Tristan

Thompson, Myra

Ross, McAuley

Nivens, Skyla

Stroupe, Tori

Moss, Casey

Snyder, Heather

Hussey, Hanna

Belue, Dakota

Alford, Madison

Meyers, Tyler

Sparks, Brooke

Howell, Kristen

Estes, Lana

Garrett, Hunter

Collins, Will

Holcomb, Miranda

Kitchens, Morgan

Holcomb, Ashlyn

Burris, Lilly

Hussey, Hanna

Kitchens, Brittany

Revel, Lauren

Friday, Kitty

Bolivar

Lauderdale

Tate

Rankin

Yalobusha

Tishomingo

Walthall

Lee

George

Lee

Oktibbeha

Madison

DeSoto

Lee

Yalobusha

Lee

Lee

Lee

Neshoba

Tate

Prentiss

Lee

Union

Lee

Lee

Itawamba

Jones

Itawamba

Tate

Lee

Jones

Lowndes

Madison

 - Rollingwoods California Cookie

 - Leaguers Sweet Sugar

 - Heza Skippin Jack

 - Play Somethin Heavenly

 - AGR Krymsun Secret

 - Sterling Sugar Lena

 - Big N Vestment

 - A Nip of Chip

 - Scootin To Jamaica

 - Miss Red Splash

 - Buttercup

 - Timer Hid My Fancy

 - Make Me Apro

 - Zipped Full of Grace

 - Slo Chocolate Breeze

 - My Royal Debtonator

 - Kidnight Rose

 - Radically Rascal

 - George W I Am

 - Holly

 - Coosas Kip Away

 - Bella

 - Stormy

 - Dillard's Silver Buckaroo

 - Wilbur

 - Misty

 - Rebel

 - Freya Cheyenne

 - Bit Bit

 - Storm

 - Legend

 - Raven Hair Jolene

 - Free Flowing Fancy

-

-

-

-

39

402

43

178

507

72

287

206

438

205

81

267

458

343

510

221

210

192

383

63

195

76

92

334

325

132

448

203

58

78

490

348

261

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

12

11

12

1
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54

55

57

58

59

Trail Class, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Trail Class, Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

Reining, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Reining, Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

Hunter Under Saddle Walk/Trot (Bridle Path Hack),exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

Clark, Quincee

Carpenter, Noah

Cummings, Stella

Roark, Abigayle

Thompson, Myra

Johnson, Camryn

Lott, Morgan

Ford, Kaylee

Mayhall, Alyssa

Ross, McAuley

Stroupe, Tori

Nivens, Skyla

Roark, Liz

Moss, Casey

Thompson, Millie

Alpe, Logan

Alford, Madison

Clark, Quincee

Crowsey, Sarah

GLISSON, ERIK

Clark, Gentry

Culpepper, Dalton

Lacy, Austin

Neyman, Caitlin

Collins, Carley

Meyers, Tyler

Moss, Casey

Wasson, Emily

Friday, Kitty

Manning, Kennedy

Howell, Meg

Greene, Sierra

Bolivar

Tishomingo

Lauderdale

Yalobusha

Oktibbeha

Walthall

Montgomery

Tate

Greene

Madison

Lee

DeSoto

Yalobusha

Yalobusha

Oktibbeha

Oktibbeha

Neshoba

Bolivar

Lamar

Tippah

Bolivar

Rankin

Lee

Attala

Union

Tate

Yalobusha

Madison

Madison

Rankin

Lee

Lamar

 - Rollingwoods California Cookie

 - Sterling Sugar Lena

 - Leaguers Sweet Sugar

 - AGR Krymsun Secret

 - Buttercup

 - Big N Vestment

 - Sccoten Leo Bar

 - Heza Skippin Jack

 - Sticky Catch

 - Timer Hid My Fancy

 - Zipped Full of Grace

 - Make Me Apro

 - Must be Rusty

 - Slo Chocolate Breeze

 - Lawe Abidin Citizen

 - Codys Sundee Delight

 - George W I Am

 - Little Miss Einstein

 - Hobo

 - Blue Friday Spark

 - Whizzin Out West

 - Giddy Up Goldwood

 - Sweet Lena Chic

 - Bling

 - Shesa  Blue Wine Girl

 - Holly

 - Joses Smokin Bullet

 - Zips Vindicated Pro

 - Free Flowing Fancy

 - Zans Melody Bar

 - Crilban Viscount of Shale

 - Let The Good Times Glow

-

-

-

-

-

39

72

402

507

81

287

474

43

419

267

343

458

503

510

226

247

383

41

407

242

42

156

218

262

130

63

511

259

261

151

338

354

1

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

9

9

5

9

4
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60

61

62

63

Pony Hunter Under Saddle (Bridle Path Hack), (52 in and under) (canter), 
Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Hunter Under Saddle (Bridle Path Hack), Jr. 8-11, 8 - 11

Hunter Under Saddle (Bridle Path Hack), Jr. 12-13, 12 - 13

Hunter Under Saddle (Bridle Path Hack), Sr. 14-15, 14 - 15

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Roark, Abigayle

Strickland, Gaston

Clark, Quincee

Johnston, Mary Gracin

Thompson, Myra

Thompson, Atley

Booth, Emma

Browning, Swayze

Ford, Kaylee

Dye, Tristan

Crowsey, Sarah

Mayhall, Alyssa

Gillespie, Allie

Cummings, Stella

Roark, Abigayle

Lansdown, Sophie

Carpenter, Noah

West, Maddie

Rice, Kaylee

Mitchell, Sarah

Johnston, Anna Clair

Ross, McAuley

Hussey, Hanna

Snyder, Heather

Sweet, Cori

Sparks, Brooke

Haynes, Katie

Bennett, Madelyn

Lindsey, Allyson

Yalobusha

Newton

Bolivar

Tate

Oktibbeha

Oktibbeha

Lamar

Union

Tate

Lee

Lamar

Greene

Lee

Lauderdale

Yalobusha

George

Tishomingo

Lee

Montgomery

Alcorn

Tate

Madison

Lee

Lee

George

Prentiss

Lee

Madison

Tate

 - Scout

 - IMA Beauty  Queen

 - Rollingwoods California Cookie

 - Blue

 - Buttercup

 - Black Beauty

 - Merry Legs

 - Dexter

 - Heza Skippin Jack

 - Miss Red Splash

 - Hobo

 - Sticky Catch

 - A Nip of Chip

 - Leaguers Sweet Sugar

 - AGR Krymsun Secret

 - Scootin To Jamaica

 - Sterling Sugar Lena

 - Zacch

 - Teddy Bear

 - Mr Rowdy TNT

 - Buddy

 - Timer Hid My Fancy

 - Kidnight Rose

 - My Royal Debtonator

 - LS Go Jo Win

 - Coosas Kip Away

 - Maxx

 - Pilot

 - I've Gotta Wish

-

-

-

-

506

413

39

5

81

229

403

97

43

205

407

419

206

402

507

438

72

224

15

116

8

267

210

221

436

195

208

258

60

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

8

5

8

8
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64

65

66

67

Hunter Under Saddle (Bridle Path Hack), Sr. 16-18, 16 - 18

Hunt Seat Equitation Walk/Trot, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Hunt Seat Equitation, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Hunt Seat Equitation, Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Moss, Casey

Stroupe, Tori

Wasson, Emily

Roark, Liz

Williams, Katie

Shepherd, Meghan

Friday, Kitty

Greene, Sierra

Howell, Meg

Cummings, Stella

Lansdown, Sophie

Roark, Abigayle

Clark, Quincee

Gillespie, Allie

West, Maddie

Mayhall, Alyssa

Carpenter, Noah

Johnston, Anna Clair

Stroupe, Tori

Lindsey, Allyson

Sweet, Cori

Moss, Casey

Ross, McAuley

Snyder, Heather

Hussey, Hanna

Wasson, Emily

Haynes, Katie

Conner, Jillian

Shepherd, Meghan

Yalobusha

Lee

Madison

Yalobusha

Montgomery

Rankin

Madison

Lamar

Lee

Lauderdale

George

Yalobusha

Bolivar

Lee

Lee

Greene

Tishomingo

Tate

Lee

Tate

George

Yalobusha

Madison

Lee

Lee

Madison

Lee

Montgomery

Rankin

 - Slo Chocolate Breeze

 - My Absolute Eli

 - Zips Vindicated Pro

 - Must be Rusty

 - CR Handsome Man

 - Sweet Cute N Royal

 - Free Flowing Fancy

 - Let The Good Times Glow

 - Crilban Viscount of Shale

 - Leaguers Sweet Sugar

 - Scootin To Jamaica

 - AGR Krymsun Secret

 - Rollingwoods California Cookie

 - A Nip of Chip

 - Zacch

 - Sticky Catch

 - Sterling Sugar Lena

 - Buddy

 - My Absolute Eli

 - I've Gotta Wish

 - LS Go Jo Win

 - Slo Chocolate Breeze

 - Timer Hid My Fancy

 - More Than A Desire

 - Kidnight Rose

 - Zips Vindicated Pro

 - Maxx

 - Wishful

 - Sweet Cute N Royal

-

-

-

-

510

342

259

503

12

271

261

354

338

402

438

507

39

206

224

419

72

8

342

60

436

510

267

222

210

259

208

480

271

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

6

3

10

11
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68

69

70

71

72

73

Miniature In Hand Over Fences, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Cross Rails, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Working Hunter, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Equitation Over Fences, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Open Jumping, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Introductory Dressage, Walk/Trot (No Canter), exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

1

Hussey, Hanna

Howell, Kristen

Burris, Lilly

Estes, Lana

Kitchens, Morgan

Garrett, Hunter

Collins, Will

Revel, Lauren

Clark, Quincee

Rice, Kaylee

Crowley, Justin

Thompson, Atley

Williams, Katie

Mayhall, Alyssa

Rowlen, Kathrine

Conner, Jillian

VANDERLINDE, MARY

West, Maddie

Haynes, Katie

Mills, Maggie

Bennett, Madelyn

West, Maddie

Rocray, Rachel

VANDERLINDE, MARY

Haynes, Katie

Bennett, Madelyn

Mills, Maggie

Collins, Carley

Howell, Meg

Lee

Lee

Tate

Union

Jones

Lee

Lee

Lowndes

Bolivar

Montgomery

Calhoun

Oktibbeha

Montgomery

Greene

Calhoun

Montgomery

Jackson

Lee

Lee

Madison

Madison

Lee

Madison

Jackson

Lee

Madison

Madison

Union

Lee

 - Storm

 - Bella

 - Bit Bit

 - Twilight

 - Rebel

 - Dillard's Silver Buckaroo

 - Wilbur

 - Canterbury Sophisticated Sadie

 - Rollingwoods California Cookie

 - Pepper

 - MSU Total Aces

 - Black Beauty

 - Shiftys O'Lena

 - Sticky Catch

 - Pinkerton

 - Wishful

 - American Foxy Lady

 - Zacch

 - Maxx

 - Classy Bay Lad

 - Pilot

 - Zacch

 - Speeding Ticket

 - American Foxy Lady

 - Maxx

 - Pilot

 - Classy Bay Lad

 - Dixon Jet Teddy Line

 - Crilban Viscount of Shale

-

-

-

-

-

-

78

76

58

318

448

334

325

347

39

16

112

229

13

419

111

480

423

224

208

141

258

224

144

423

208

258

141

131

338

1

1

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

11

9

8

9

1

1
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74

75

76

77

Dressage, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Dressage, Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

Pole Bending - Pony (48 in and under), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Pole Bending - Pony (over 48-52 in), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Lansdown, Sophie

Mills, Maggie

Mayhall, Alyssa

Clark, Quincee

West, Maddie

Cummings, Stella

VANDERLINDE, MARY

Haynes, Katie

Sweet, Cori

Stroupe, Tori

Wasson, Emily

Collins, Carley

Shepherd, Meghan

Snyder, Heather

Conner, Jillian

Hussey, Hanna

Thompson, Myra

McDaniel, Randon

Freely, Cory

Tucker, Brianna

Booth, Emma

Myrick, Kendall

Guillory, Grace

Clark, Quincee

Cotten, Shelby

Roark, Abigayle

Koon, Davis

Thompson, Atley

Ellis, Robby

Weldon, Major

Stueve, Haylee

Hill, Lydia

Myers, Emilee

George

Madison

Greene

Bolivar

Lee

Lauderdale

Jackson

Lee

George

Lee

Madison

Union

Rankin

Lee

Montgomery

Lee

Oktibbeha

Union

Oktibbeha

Rankin

Lamar

Jones

Copiah

Bolivar

Rankin

Yalobusha

Prentiss

Oktibbeha

Neshoba

Lafayette

Jones

Lee

Carroll

 - Scootin To Jamaica

 - Classy Bay Lad

 - Sticky Catch

 - Rollingwoods California Cookie

 - Zacch

 - Leaguers Sweet Sugar

 - American Foxy Lady

 - Maxx

 - LS Go Jo Win

 - My Absolute Eli

 - Zips Vindicated Pro

 - Dixon Jet Teddy Line

 - Sweet Cute N Royal

 - My Royal Debtonator

 - Wishful

 - Kidnight Rose

 - Honey Bear

 - Oompa

 - Cocoa

 - Buckshot

 - Merry Legs

 - Cindy

 - Lucky

 - Inaway Sunday Pleasure

 - Harley Tucker

 - May-B Samson Blue Danube

 - O-Joe

 - Black Beauty

 - Bambi

 - Dynamora

 - Trixie

 - Bit

 - Margie

-

-

-

-

438

141

419

39

224

402

423

208

436

342

259

131

271

221

480

210

82

319

244

176

403

487

147

40

175

508

124

229

384

117

486

336

497

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

8

9

7

16
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78

79

Pole Bending - (over 52 in), Jr. 8-11, 8 - 11

Pole Bending - (over 52 in), Jr. 12-13, 12 - 13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Thomas, Emily

Thompson, Leah

Vickers, Paul

Barber, Peyton

Hobgood, Victoria

Woodham, Kaylee

Howell, Olivia

Rhinewalt, Madilyn

Ashley, Ada

Hobgood, Abigail

Shurden, Taylor

Kyle, Alyssa

Jackson, Raven

Dumas, Carlee

Rice, Kaylee

VANDERLINDE, MARY

King, Mary

Tyson, Braden

Vickers, Gracelyn

Lott, Morgan

Holland, Britton

Ott, Reece

Newell, Brandon

Jackson, Olivia

Copiah

Copiah

Clay

Pearl River

Pearl River

Copiah

Holmes

Rankin

Wilkinson

Pearl River

Montgomery

Lee

Lamar

Greene

Montgomery

Jackson

Tate

Franklin

Clay

Montgomery

Simpson

Lee

Prentiss

Amite

 - Lady

 - Doc

 - California

 - BUBBASBABY DOT

 - Lucky

 - Sugar

 - I'll Perk You Up

 - Cookie Monster

 - Jets Flaming Dove "Cornbread"

 - Leroy

 - No Less Than Nifty

 - Ginger

 - Go to Win Amanda

 - Freedom

 - Waller County Mist

 - American Foxy Lady

 - Bay Rey's A Bubblin

 - Lucy

 - Native Approval

 - Sccoten Leo Bar

 - Trojan

 - Tony

 - Champ

 - Cowtowns Mr. Playboy

-

-

146

278

67

439

442

279

24

177

138

441

477

339

355

418

17

423

52

252

225

474

288

219

126

257

1

1

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

26

19
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80

81

82

Pole Bending - (over 52 in), Sr. 14-15, 14 - 15

Pole Bending - (over 52 in), Sr. 16-18, 16 - 18

Barrel Racing - Pony (48 in and under), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

McRaney, Kailin

Harrison, Webb

Hussey, Hanna

Riley, Elisha

Turner, Janna

Rowlen, Kathrine

Freely, Colby

Lee, Maloree

Woodham, Ally

Thomas, Markie

Booth, Erin

Sparks, Brooke

Kirby, Rheanna

McClellan, Catherine

Moss, Casey

Kiker, Ashlyn

Meeks, John

Mixon, Lexie

Clark, Alden

Anderson, Anthony

Hearn, Alexis

Green, Kansas

Holcomb, Rheanna

Tyer, William

Ware, Katy Kendell

Thompson, Myra

Freely, Cory

Myrick, Kendall

Tucker, Brianna

Stoots, Brayleigh

McDaniel, Randon

Copeland, Anna

Rankin

Rankin

Lee

Simpson

Yalobusha

Calhoun

Oktibbeha

Lamar

Copiah

Calhoun

Lamar

Prentiss

Pontotoc

Jasper

Yalobusha

Humphreys

Holmes

Lamar

Tate

Holmes

Warren

George

Stone

Yazoo

Montgomery

Oktibbeha

Oktibbeha

Jones

Rankin

Oktibbeha

Union

Neshoba

 - Starlenas Lastcody

 - Rockettes Rumors

 - Scarlet's Express

 - "Sam" (Mr. Gold Sampson)

 - Flash

 - Twister

 - Sadies French King

 - Molly Girl

 - Flash

 - Georgia

 - Bonanzas Neon Moon

 - Ginger

 - Sophie

 - Peppy's Fire Cracker

 - TJ

 - Bay Twist Lady

 - Antaginizer

 - Tater

 - Lilly

 - Player

 - Cowboy

 - Mrs. Daisy Skips Bar

 - Barretta

 - Lynx Salty Pet

 - Midnight

 - Honey Bear

 - Cocoa

 - Cindy

 - Buckshot

 - Sugar Belle

 - Oompa

 - Zanda

-

-

-

172

161

216

188

504

109

245

357

280

314

405

193

202

452

509

10

35

409

2

26

153

437

411

291

465

82

244

487

176

249

319

389

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

20

22

8
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83

84

Barrel Racing - Pony (over 48 - 52 in), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Barrel Racing (over 52 in), Jr. 8-11, 8 - 11

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Guillory, Grace

Clark, Quincee

Cotten, Shelby

Mangum, Meredith

King, Natalie

Ellis, Robby

Weldon, Major

Roark, Abigayle

Strickland, Gaston

Miles, Gracie

Koon, Davis

Price, Kolton

Weldon, Major

Thompson, Leah

Hester, Toni

Howell, Olivia

Thornhill, Jade

Munoz, Leah

McDonald, Gracie

Mosely, Cin'Kyra

Uzel, Kaleigh

Hobgood, Victoria

McIntosh, Abigail

Rhinewalt, Madilyn

Copiah

Bolivar

Rankin

Simpson

Tate

Neshoba

Lafayette

Yalobusha

Newton

Jones

Prentiss

Hinds

Lafayette

Copiah

Copiah

Holmes

Lamar

Hinds

Pontotoc

Holmes

Pearl River

Pearl River

Claiborne

Rankin

 - Lucky

 - Inaway Sunday Pleasure

 - Harley Tucker

 - Misty

 - Bandit

 - Bambi

 - Short Go

 - May-B Samson Blue Danube

 - Flash

 - Lacey

 - O-Joe

 - Sam

 - SF Gin and Juice

 - Buddy

 - Letta

 - I'll Perk You Up

 - Scribbles

 - Moon

 - Paris

 - Reba

 - A RARE VIKING

 - Lucky

 - Stevie

 - Cookie Monster

-

-

147

40

175

182

53

384

120

508

412

482

124

255

86

277

276

24

362

284

113

37

440

442

263

177

1

1

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

16

25
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85

86

Barrel Racing (over 52 in), Jr. 12-13, 12 - 13

Barrel Racing (over 52 in), Sr. 14-15, 14 - 15

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Hall, Destiney

Dumas, Carlee

Richardson, Kayden

Pope, Lillian

Holland, Britton

Rice, Kaylee

Bullard, Annabelle

Jackson, Raven

Galey, Emily

VANDERLINDE, MARY

Ott, Reece

Adams, Annelise

Woodham, Ally

Harrison, Webb

McRaney, Kailin

Hussey, Hanna

Rayborn, Joci

Thomas, Markie

McCraney, Amber

Collins, Will

Thompson, Amble

Freely, Colby

Rowlen, Kathrine

Oaks, Emilie

Scott

Greene

Neshoba

Leake

Simpson

Montgomery

Prentiss

Lamar

Montgomery

Jackson

Lee

Yazoo

Copiah

Rankin

Rankin

Lee

Lamar

Calhoun

George

Lee

Oktibbeha

Oktibbeha

Calhoun

Montgomery

 - Sally

 - Freedom

 - Clover

 - Chermie

 - Trojan

 - Waller County Mist

 - Batman

 - Go to Win Amanda

 - Im Raising Cain

 - American Foxy Lady

 - Tony

 - Preacher

 - Flash

 - Rockettes Rumors

 - Starlenas Lastcody

 - Scarlet's Express

 - Lucy

 - Georgia

 - Cheeto

 - Moe

 - Paint Me Hot

 - Sadies French King

 - Twister

 - Jasmine

-

-

171

418

388

136

288

17

125

355

472

423

219

304

280

161

172

216

359

314

395

326

80

245

109

473

1

1

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

21

22
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87

88

89

Barrel Racing (over 52 in), Sr. 16-18, 16 - 18

Stake Race - Pony (48 in and under), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Stake Race - Pony (over 48-52in), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Kirby, Rheanna

Cobb, Nora

McClellan, Catherine

Banks, Kortney

Vogt, Haley

Kiker, Ashlyn

Clark, Alden

Britt, Haley

Cremeen, Charlie

Peeler, Rachel

Lott, Alexis

Tyer, William

Thompson, Myra

Ware, Katy Kendell

Freely, Cory

Myrick, Kendall

Stoots, Brayleigh

Booth, Emma

Thompson, Molly

Tucker, Brianna

Copeland, Anna

Thompson, Atley

Roark, Abigayle

Cotten, Shelby

Clark, Quincee

Mangum, Meredith

Strickland, Gaston

Stueve, Haylee

King, Natalie

Holcomb, Tessa

McDonald, Asalynn

Price, Kolton

Weldon, Major

Pontotoc

Pontotoc

Jasper

Neshoba

Perry

Humphreys

Tate

Lincoln

Washington

Union

Pike

Yazoo

Oktibbeha

Montgomery

Oktibbeha

Jones

Oktibbeha

Lamar

Oktibbeha

Rankin

Neshoba

Oktibbeha

Yalobusha

Rankin

Bolivar

Simpson

Newton

Jones

Tate

Stone

Pontotoc

Hinds

Lafayette

 - Sophie

 - Red Fancy Britches

 - Peppy's Fire Cracker

 - Frosty

 - Dash

 - Bay Twist Lady

 - Lilly

 - La La Native

 - Pez

 - Smooth Flying Rachel

 - Lilly Bell

 - Lynx Salty Pet

 - Honey Bear

 - Midnight

 - Cocoa

 - Cindy

 - Sugar Belle

 - Merry Legs

 - Jazz

 - Buckshot

 - Zanda

 - Black Beauty

 - May-B Samson Blue Danube

 - Harley Tucker

 - Inaway Sunday Pleasure

 - Misty

 - Flash

 - Trixie

 - Bandit

 - Shake-N-Bake

 - Sonny

 - Sam

 - Dynamora

-

-

-

202

200

452

374

369

10

2

270

460

99

311

291

82

465

244

487

249

403

227

176

389

229

508

175

40

182

412

486

53

417

345

255

117

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

24

9

14
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90

91

Stake Race (over 52 in), Jr. 8-11, 8 - 11

Stake Race (over 52 in), Jr. 12-13, 12 - 13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Thornhill, Jade

Howell, Olivia

Vickers, Paul

Thompson, Leah

Mosely, Cin'Kyra

Willard, Colby

Woodham, Kaylee

Kyle, Alyssa

Shows, Anna

Howell, Isabella

Barber, Peyton

Hobgood, Victoria

Dumas, Carlee

Rice, Kaylee

Johnston, Mary Gracin

Ruth, Macy

Galey, Emily

Tyson, Braden

Lott, Morgan

Ott, Reece

Meeks, Tredell

Shepherd, Ashton

Holland, Britton

Jackson, Raven

Lamar

Holmes

Clay

Copiah

Holmes

Union

Copiah

Lee

Perry

Sunflower

Pearl River

Pearl River

Greene

Montgomery

Tate

Pontotoc

Montgomery

Franklin

Montgomery

Lee

Holmes

George

Simpson

Lamar

 - Scribbles

 - I'll Perk You Up

 - California

 - Doc

 - Reba

 - Codypeppy San Badger

 - Sugar

 - Ginger

 - Pepper

 - Breeze

 - BUBBASBABY DOT

 - Lucky

 - Freedom

 - Waller County Mist

 - Pac Man

 - Poco March Star

 - Im Raising Cain

 - Lucy

 - Sccoten Leo Bar

 - Tony

 - Daisy

 - Bonnie Blue

 - Trojan

 - Go to Win Amanda

-

-

362

24

67

278

37

101

279

339

366

19

439

442

418

17

6

70

472

252

474

219

36

434

288

355

1

1

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

26

16
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92

93

94

95

96

Stake Race (over 52 in), Sr. 14-15, 14 - 15

Stake Race (over 52 in), Sr. 16-18, 16 - 18

Calf Roping, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Calf Roping, Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

Breakaway Roping, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

1

2

3

1

2

3

4

Thompson, Amble

Hussey, Hanna

Harrison, Webb

McCaskill, Janawa

Turner, Janna

Oaks, Emilie

Riley, Elisha

Cowart, Jason

Poiroux, Sumer

Rayborn, Joci

McRaney, Kailin

Garrett, Hunter

Kiker, Ashlyn

Mixon, Lexie

Kirby, Rheanna

Cobb, Nora

Willard, Ben

Britt, Haley

Molaison, Ashleigh

Vogt, Haley

Moss, Casey

Tyer, William

Holcomb, Rheanna

Roark, Liz

Gordon, Clark

Dooley, Harris

McCaskill, Janawa

Smith, James

Ramsey, Sean

Gordon, Clark

Cooper, Wyatt

Dauler, Wyatt

Oktibbeha

Lee

Rankin

Holmes

Yalobusha

Montgomery

Simpson

Perry

Greene

Lamar

Rankin

Lee

Humphreys

Lamar

Pontotoc

Pontotoc

Union

Lincoln

Pike

Perry

Yalobusha

Yazoo

Stone

Yalobusha

Hinds

Yazoo

Holmes

Covington

Copiah

Hinds

Copiah

Pontotoc

 - Paint Me Hot

 - Scarlet's Express

 - Rockettes Rumors

 - Rodger

 - Flash

 - Jasmine

 - "Sam" (Mr. Gold Sampson)

 - Epic

 - Hanna

 - Lucy

 - Brown Sugar

 - The Big Queen

 - Bay Twist Lady

 - Tater

 - Sophie

 - Skee Sos Susprise

 - Tru Lia Mark

 - La La Native

 - Katrina

 - Dash

 - TJ

 - Lynx Salty Pet

 - Barretta

 - Kids Kitty Kat

 - Prontos Quick Draw

 - Bh Gins Fletch

 - Rodger

 - Dunits Shining Peppy

 - Black Jack

 - Prontos Quick Draw

 - Mike

 - Red

-

-

-

-

-

80

216

161

33

504

473

188

370

428

359

173

332

10

409

202

201

251

270

269

369

509

291

411

502

165

296

33

485

273

165

274

324

1

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

19

18

1

5

5
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97

98

100

Breakaway Roping, Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

Cutting, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Dally Team Roping, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

4

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

Dooley, Harris

Tidmore, Tanner

Silvola, Emily

Tomlinson, Brandon

McCaskill, Janawa

Smith, James

Holder, Tyler

Bullard, Austin

Moody, Sarah

Moody, Samuel

White, Jimmy

McCaskill, Janawa

Tidmore, Tanner

Tidmore, Hays

Dauler, Wyatt

Edington, Zachery

Tomlinson, Brennan

Neal, Skylar

Tidmore, Hays

Tidmore, Tanner

Neal, Skylar

Tomlinson, Brandon

Yazoo

Bolivar

Yalobusha

Chickasaw

Holmes

Covington

George

Calhoun

Union

Union

Holmes

Holmes

Bolivar

Bolivar

Pontotoc

Chickasaw

Chickasaw

Chickasaw

Bolivar

Bolivar

Chickasaw

Chickasaw

 - BH Silver Tip

 - Unos Lil Lilo

 - Spider

 - Blue Duck

 - Rodger

 - Vortex Vesta

 - Stoneys Lynx

 - Spooks Scooter

 - Creeping Crelena

 - Gold N Pepto

 - Wayne    (Header)

 - Rodger    (Heeler)

 - Country Lad SOS    (Header)

 - Happy Glo Monkey    (Heeler)

 - Red    (Header)

 - Cupcake    (Heeler)

 - Mack    (Header)

 - Blue    (Heeler)

 - Happy Glo Monkey    (Header)

 - Unos Lil Lilo    (Heeler)

 - Blue    (Header)

 - Blue Duck    (Heeler)

-

-

-

295

492

515

353

33

484

431

317

104

103

38

33

494

493

324

84

313

231

493

492

231

353

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

68

10

49

37

9

36

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

10

4

8
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101 Ranch Sorting, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

11

11

12

12

Roark, Liz

Turner, Janna

Thompson, Levi

Thompson, Millie

Beason, Micaela

Craft, Elizabeth

Garrett, Hunter

Thompson, Amble

McCorkle, Cole

Silvola, Emily

Copeland, Victoria

Shelton, Mara

Johnston, Anna Clair

Johnston, Mary Gracin

Hodges, Landon

Twiner, Lindsey

Bullard, Austin

Thomas, Markie

Jackson, Olivia

Tyson, Anna

Davis, Austin

Tyer, William

Dauler, Wyatt

Edington, Zachery

Yalobusha

Yalobusha

Oktibbeha

Oktibbeha

Neshoba

Neshoba

Lee

Oktibbeha

Yalobusha

Yalobusha

Neshoba

Neshoba

Tate

Tate

Yazoo

Yazoo

Calhoun

Calhoun

Amite

Franklin

Yazoo

Yazoo

Pontotoc

Chickasaw

 - Kids Kitty Kat

 - Flash

 - Docs San Soltera

 - Sugs Dandy Pep

 - Rose

 - MS Target King Bar

 - Brutus

 - Paint Me Hot

 - Ima Perfect Glow

 - Spider

 - Joe

 - Molly

 - Rudy

 - Pac Man

 - Apache

 - Trooper

 - Frosty

 - Georgia

 - Cowtowns Mr. Playboy

 - Bugs

 - Brantly

 - Lynx Salty Pet

 - Peppy

 - Cupcake

-

505

504

352

83

371

379

329

80

516

515

519

390

7

6

298

299

315

314

257

312

292

291

316

84

1Day

44

29

50

73

45

101

27

64

21

65

60

102

Number Shown: 33
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102

103

104

Goat Tying, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Goat Tying, Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

Ranch Riding Jr., 8-13, 8 - 13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Thompson, Myra

Thompson, Atley

Kurts, Bella

Vandevere, Jewell

Vickers, Gracelyn

Smith, Bailey

Tidmore, Hays

Howell, Olivia

Dooley, Syble

Brewer, Nicole

Ashley, Ada

Johnston, Mary Gracin

Dooley, Harris

Thompson, Millie

Dooley, Stephen

Beason, Micaela

Thompson, Levi

Silvola, Emily

Mixon, Lexie

White, Jimmy

Thompson, Amble

Clark, Alden

Meyers, Tyler

Rayborn, Joci

Clark, Quincee

Carwile, Bailey

Rice, Kaylee

Lansdown, Sophie

Ware, Katy Kendell

Mayhall, Alyssa

Troulliet, Taren

McCrory, Kirven

Oktibbeha

Oktibbeha

Bolivar

Yazoo

Clay

Scott

Bolivar

Holmes

Hinds

Pontotoc

Wilkinson

Tate

Yazoo

Oktibbeha

Hinds

Neshoba

Oktibbeha

Yalobusha

Lamar

Holmes

Oktibbeha

Tate

Tate

Lamar

Bolivar

Montgomery

Montgomery

George

Montgomery

Greene

Lincoln

Montgomery

 - Honey Bear

 - Black Beauty

 - Hickorys Royal Badge

 - Rascal Flatsking

 - Champ

 - Snake

 - Happy Glo Monkey

 - I'll Perk You Up

 - Dillions

 - Muffin Man

 - Jets Flaming Dove "Cornbread"

 - Pac Man

 - BH Silver Tip

 - Sugs Dandy Pep

 - Booger

 - Rose

 - Docs San Soltera

 - Spider

 - Tater

 - Wayne

 - Paint Me Hot

 - Flop

 - Joes Sweet Lynx

 - Lucy

 - Little Miss Einstein

 - Lenas Pure Wrangler

 - Waller County Mist

 - Scootin To Jamaica

 - Midnight

 - Champagne Only

 - Southern Silver Sue

 - Red

-

-

-

82

229

1

306

66

164

493

24

189

69

138

6

295

83

285

371

352

515

409

38

80

3

62

359

41

467

17

438

465

420

268

468

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

18

19

13
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 104Number of Classes:  808Number of Exhibitors: 

105

106

107

Ranch Riding Sr., 14-18, 14 - 18

Ranch Trail, Jr., 8-13, 8 - 13

Ranch Trail, Sr., 14-18, 14 - 18

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Clark, Gentry

Snyder, Heather

Stroupe, Tori

Lacy, Austin

Thompson, Millie

Collins, Carley

Moss, Casey

Hussey, Hanna

Bullard, Austin

Neyman, Caitlin

Conner, Jillian

Thompson, Amble

Carwile, Bailey

Mayhall, Alyssa

Ware, Katy Kendell

Lansdown, Sophie

VANDERLINDE, MARY

Troulliet, Taren

Rice, Kaylee

McCrory, Kirven

Thompson, Amble

Freely, Colby

Thompson, Millie

Snyder, Heather

Neyman, Caitlin

Garrett, Hunter

Moss, Casey

Williams, Katie

Lindsey, Allyson

Clark, Alden

Roark, Liz

Bullard, Austin

Bolivar

Lee

Lee

Lee

Oktibbeha

Union

Yalobusha

Lee

Calhoun

Attala

Montgomery

Oktibbeha

Montgomery

Greene

Montgomery

George

Jackson

Lincoln

Montgomery

Montgomery

Oktibbeha

Oktibbeha

Oktibbeha

Lee

Attala

Lee

Yalobusha

Montgomery

Tate

Tate

Yalobusha

Calhoun

 - Whizzin Out West

 - More Than A Desire

 - My Absolute Eli

 - Sweet Lena Chic

 - Sugs Dandy Pep

 - Shesa  Blue Wine Girl

 - Joses Smokin Bullet

 - Paint Me Black

 - Spooks Scooter

 - Bling

 - Wishful

 - Miss Peppy Flicka

 - Lenas Pure Wrangler

 - Champagne Only

 - Midnight

 - Scootin To Jamaica

 - American Foxy Lady

 - Southern Silver Sue

 - Pepper

 - Red

 - Miss Peppy Flicka

 - Sadies French King

 - Sugs Dandy Pep

 - More Than A Desire

 - Bling

 - Brutus

 - Joses Smokin Bullet

 - Tango

 - Ace

 - Flop

 - Kids Kitty Kat

 - Spooks Scooter

-

-

-

42

222

342

218

83

130

511

217

317

262

480

79

467

420

465

438

423

268

16

468

79

245

83

222

262

329

511

14

61

3

502

317

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

21

12

21




